Period: Aug 2019 through Aug 2019

Report Report L No Case
County Court Month  Year Activity Type Activity Judge Number
Oldham  222nd District 8 2019 Appointment TRUE
Court
Oldham  222nd District 8 2019 Fees FALSE Baker, C OCI-18G-
Court 025
Oldham 222nd District 8 2019 Fees FALSE Baker, C OCI-18G-
Court 025
Oldham  County Court 8 2019 Appointment TRUE
Oldham  County Court 8 2019 Fees TRUE
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Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
XZAVIER
KOEHN,
TAYLOR
BERENS,
MIKADY
SCOTT,
SWAYLEE
SCOTT,
CHILDREN

IN THE
INTEREST OF
XZAVIER
KOEHN,
TAYLOR
BERENS,
MIKADY
SCOTT,
SWAYLEE
SCOTT,
CHILDREN

Attorney Bar First Name

TRUE 24012816 TODD

TRUE 24096134 STACY
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Name

Appointee = Appointee Appointee Last Appointee Appointee

Position Type

HENDERSON Ad Litem  Attorney

GRANT

Ad Litem  Attorney

Approval
Date

08/20/2019

08/28/2019

Fee
Source

County

County

Fee
Amount

0.00

350.00

350.00

0.00

0.00

Hrs

Billed
0
0
5
0
0

Billed
Expenses

0.00

30.00

30.00

0.00

0.00
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